
St. Mark’s School Essential Dates 2020 - 2021 

Wed, August 26 - Fri, August 28 & Mon, August 31 New Faculty Orientation

Tues, September 1 - Thurs, September 3 Faculty Opening Meetings

Sun,, September 6 International Student Leaders Arrive ​(after 5:00p with Dean’s approval)

Mon, September 7 Student Leaders Arrive

Tues, September 8 New Day Student Registration

Wed, September 9 - Thurs, September 10 New Boarding Students Arrive ​(more details to follow)

Fri, September 10 - Sat, September 11 Returning Students Arrive ​(more details to follow)

Mon, September 14 First Day of Classes

Thurs, October 22 - Sat, October 24 Family Weekend (​TBD)

Mon, October 26 - Tues, October 27 No Classes

Sat, November 21 - Mon, November 30 Thanksgiving Break ​(Break begins after Sat. Class on 11/21)

Mon, November 30 Faculty Professional Growth Day - No Classes

Tues, December 1 - Fri, December 18 Remote Learning (Houses closed)

Fri, December 18 - Sun, January 3 Winter Break

Saturday, January 16- Monday, January 18 Student Arrival Days

Mon, January 18 Martin Luther King Day - No Classes

Fri, February 12 No Classes

Mon, February 15 Presidents’ Day - No Classes

Thurs, March 4 No Classes

Tues, March 16 No Classes

Fri, March 26 No Classes

Mon, March 29 No Classes

Tues, April 6 No Classes

Mon, April 19 Patriots’ Day - No Classes

Wed, May 5 No Classes

Thurs, May 20 No Classes

Sat, May 29 Prize Day of 2020

Sun, May 30 Prize Day of 2021

Mon, May 31 Memorial Day

Tues, June 1- Wed, June 2 End of Year Faculty Meetings


